
NAME DESIGNATION ORGANISATION/CO. NAME TEL FAX (O) EMAIL
Founding Members

1 Benjamin Aw Vice President, Design & Planning Services Pontiac Land Group 64349869 63365193 benjamin.aw@pontiacland.com
2 Cheong Kwang Huat deceased - - - -

3 Desiree Loh - - - - desireepuiwan@gmail.com

4 Leslie Yong Director J K Technology Pte Ltd 90622233 64234782 lesyong@singnet.com.sg

5 May Foo Product Manager (Bedding) Pertama Merchandising Pte Ltd 63119981 may.foo@harveynorman.com.sg

6 Michael Lee Director of Purchasing & Logistics YTC Management Pte Ltd 64161339 63393937 michael.lee@ytc.com.sg
7 Nancy Cheong - - - - oikuencheong@gmail.com

8 Ng Soon Tuan Head of Procurement NTUC Foodfare Co-operative Ltd - - soontuan@yahoo.com.sg

9 Richard Quek - - 97845370 - richardquek.mt@gmail.com

10 Sharon Bay Food Service Manager Trade-Pro Food Distribution Pte Ltd 62664844 62587844 baysharon@yahoo.com.sg

11 Susan Tan - - susan.oilin@gmail.com 

12 Victor Law - - 64556130 62803667 -

Associate Members

1 Chen Kui Siang Finance Manager Andaz Singapore - - kuisiang.chen@andaz.com

2 Kamaruddin B Ahmad Receiving Officer The American Club Singapore 67394339 67384722 din@amclub.org.sg

3 Mark Khor Senior Manager, Cost Control Marina Bay Sands Pte Ltd 66885739 - rbc88@hotmail.com

4 Vincent Phang Senior Vice President Tung Lok Millennium Pte Ltd 66900848 62727120 vphang@mail.com

 
Ordinary Members 

1 Adel Lim Purchasing Executive The American Club  67394349 - adel3312@gmail.com

2 Adeline Cheah Fui Voon Procurement Manager W Singapore Sentosa Cove 68087217 68087223 adelstrikes@gmail.com

3 Alex Liau Director of Purchasing The Westin Singapore 69226836 69226959 alex.liau@westin.com

4 Alfred Chiao Assistant Purchasing Manager Tam Jai (Singapore) Pte Ltd 81815106 - alfredchiao@gmail.com

5 Andy Ng Purchasing Executive M Social Hotel/ Studio M Hotel 91839392 - andy.ng@millenniumhotels.com

6 Andy Woong Purchasing Manager InterContinental Singapore 68251015 - andy.woong@ihg.com

7 Ann Tok Assistant Purchasing Manager The Ritz-Carlton Millenia Singapore 64345068 63375195 ann.tok@ritzcarlton.com

8 Annie Yong Senior Purchasing Executive RC Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315438 - annie.yong@fairmont.com

9 Atticus Poh Tze Ping Procurement Manager Royal T Group 98157755 - atticus.poh@hotmail.com

10 Calvin Seow - - 93803164 - calvin_seow@ymail.com

11 Chen ZhongHou Purchasing Manager HaiDiLao International Food Services Pte Ltd 67335431 - chenzh@haidilao.com

12 Chris Kan Manager, Procurement Crescendas Hospitality Management Pte Ltd 66926918 - chris79kan@yahoo.com.sg

13 Chu Hui Min Purchasing Executive Laguna Hotel Holdings Pte Ltd c/o Thani Laguna Singapore 63216704 - hminchu.91@gmail.com

14 Cindy Goh Senior Executive, Procurement Ascott International Management (2001) Pte Ltd 67132794 67132121 cindy.goh1@capitaland.com

15 Clarice Pay Procurement Officer InterContinental Singapore 68251016 68251017 clarice.pay@ihg.com

16 Clement Ho Supply Management Executive Sodexo Singapore Pte Ltd - - clementhoyinhao@gmail.com

17 Coco Zhang Assistant Purchasing Manager Pan Pacific Singapore 68268166 - coco.zhang@panpacific.com

18 Cynthia Lam Purchasing Manager Concorde Hotel Singapore 67398352 67327886 cynthialampk@gmail.com

19 Danny Leong Senior Procurement Executive Shangri-la Hotel Singapore 62134548 - danny.leong@shangri-la.com

20 David Lim Purchasing Manager The Ritz-Carlton Millenia Singapore 64345067 63375195 david.lim@ritzcarlton.com

21 Derek Yeo Assistant Procurement Manager Singapore Turf Club 68791678 - d.yeosh@gmail.com

22 Dickson Chan Purchasing Manager PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay, Singapore 68451074 - dickson.chan@parkroyalhotels.com

23 Eddie Lee Senior Spend Analyst Compass Group (Singapore) Pte Ltd 63980188 63980288 enasius75@gmail.com

24 Eden Koh Kang Yong Purchasing Manager The Singapore Island Country Club 64318308 64563414 dio_o@msn.com

25 Eileen Tan Wei Ling Procurement Executive Sushi Tei Pte Ltd 69006280 63762220 weiling_15@hotmail.com

26 Emylia Leong Assistant Procurement Manager HMS Far East Pte Ltd 68495125 62651365 emylial@hotmail.com

27 Esther Aw - - - - awesther102@gmail.com

28 Frances Eng Senior Purchasing Executive YTC Management Pte Ltd 64161377 63393937 frances.eng@ytc.com.sg

29 Geoffrey Chow Purchasing Manager Baoshi F&B Management Pte Ltd 63340020 - geochow@mail.com

30 Geraldine Wee Purchaser Facebook Singapore Pte Ltd - - geraldinew@fb.com

31 Gina Lu Purchasing Officer M Hotel Singapore

32 Hendie Chan Materials Manager Grand Hyatt Singapore 64167222 67345736 hendie.chan@hyatt.com

33 Irene Phan Asst Vice President, Procurement (Singapore & Malaysia) Shangri-La International Hotel Management Pte Ltd 62134872 67335658 irene.phan@shangri-la.com

34 Ivy Pung Purchasing Manager The American Club Singapore 67394315 67372963 ivypunghpa@hotmail.com

35 Jacqueline Soo Group Purchasing Manager Park Hotel Group 65936977 65936969 jacsoo23@gmail.com

36 Jennifer Gan - - - - imjennifer90@gmail.com

37 Jennifer Sim Assistant Procurement Manager Sushi Tei Pte Ltd 69006278 63762220 jennifersim@sushitei.com

38 Jenny Ho Senior Purchasing Officer Mandarin Orchard Singapore 68316216 67382172 jenny.ho@meritushotels.com

39 Jeremy Jayden Senior Procurement Manager (Central Procurement Office) Millennium and Copthorne International Limited 66648771 - jeremy.jayden@millenniumhotels.com

40 Jeremy Ng Assistant Purchasing Manager Copthorne Kings Hotel 63183116 - jeremy.ng@millenniumhotels.com

41 Jeremy Sim Zi Kai - - - - jeremy.simzk@gmail.com

42 Jon Choo Purchasing Executive YTC Management Pte Ltd 64161345 63393937 jon.choo@ytc.com.sg

43 Josephine Chia Senior Executive Procurement Capitaland Limited 67369770 67369806 josephine.chia@capitaland.com

44 Josephine Yeo Purchasing Executive JW Marriott Hotel Singapore South Beach - 68184022 josephine.yeo@marriott.com

45 Lai Kint Keong - - - - kint.keong@hotmail.com



46 Lang Mun Mun Assistant Purchasing Manager Regent Singapore 67253068 67206755 langmunmun@hotmail.com

47 Lawrence Ho Director Of Procurement (Central Procurement Office) Millennium and Copthorne International Limited 66648770 lawrence.ho@millenniumhotels.com

48 Leong Ming Jun Head of Procurement Compass Group Singapore Pte Ltd 65110220 - mingjun.leong@compass-group.sg  

49 Lim Chye Huat Manager, Procurement Resorts World at Sentosa Pte Ltd 65577841 - lchyehuatt@gmail.com

50 Lim Hwee San - - - - hslim780@hotmail.com

51 Louise Seah Procurement Manager Capitaland Limited 67132792 67132121 louise.seah@the-ascott.com

52 Madeline Lai Sourcing and Category Manager Duni Song Seng Pte Ltd 94516244 - madelinelai7@gmail.com

53 May Png Procurement Manager Foodfare Catering Pte Ltd 65506562 67528411 pngmay@gmail.com

54 Michelle Matanguihan Poh Purchasing Executive Compass Group (Singapore) Pte Ltd 66459465 63980288 michelle.matanguihan@compass-group.sg

55 Ng Mei Shan Purchasing Executive JW Marriott Hotel Singapore South Beach 68184023 68184121 ng.meishan@hotmail.com

56 Ong Sze Kiat Purchasing Executive COMO Lifestyle Pte Ltd 63041376 - kiat0601@hotmail.com

57 Pamela Ang Senior Procurement Executive Royal T Group 62737633 1 pamela.ang22@gmail.com

58 Parry Lee Senior Supply Chain Manager Shake Shack Singapore - - parryleesp@gmail.com

59 Patrick Teo Assistant Purchasing Manager Four Points by Sheraton Singapore, Riverview 63494879 63494890 patrick.teo@fourpointssingaporeriverview.com

60 Rhena Tan Procurement Consultant Rhena Tan Associates - - rhena2611@gmail.com 

61 Robin Tan Procurement Manager Zouk Clarke Quay Pte Ltd 96329650 - robin_sb@hotmail.com

62 Rosalind Chng Purchasing Manager Swissotel Merchant Court Singapore - - rosalind.chng@swissotel.com

63 Samuel Tan Teck Chain Director, Procurement NTUC Foodfare Co-operative Ltd 65506500 67528411 tan_samuel@foodfare.com.sg

64 Sandrey Sim Assistant Purchasing Manager The St. Regis Singapore 65066814 65066738 sandrey_sim@yahoo.com.sg

65 Sebastian Ong Purchasing Manager Carlton Hotel (Singapore) Pte Ltd 63118120 63118122 sebastian.ong@carltonhotel.sg

66 Serena Lau Procurement Manager Capitaland Limited 67132120 67132121 serena.lau@the-ascott.com

67 Serene Ng Senior Purchasing Executive Orchard Hotel Singapore 67396702 67396703 sereneng_80@hotmail.com

68 Sharon See Director of Purchasing Sheraton Towers Singapore 68395930 - sharon.see@sheratonsingapore.com

69 Shirley Lim Senior Purchasing Executive Manna 360 Pte Ltd 67052297 67052289 shirley.lim@manna360.com.sg

70 Stenli Tay Purchasing Executive Jumbo Group of Restaurants 62658626 - stenlitay@yahoo.com.sg

71 Suleen Yew - - - - suleenyew@hotmail.com

72 Tang Wei Leng Purchasing Executive Grand Copthorne Waterfront Hotel Singapore 62331091 - Purchasing.GCW@millenniumhotels.com

73 Tedric Foo Ming Feng Senior Executive, Corp Admin & Procurement City Development Limited - - foomingfeng@gmail.com

74 Terence Lim Assistant Purchasing Manager R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64121220 - terence.lim@raffles.com

75 Veronica Ng Purchasing Officer The American Club 67394422 - veronica8288@hotmail.com

76 Vincent Ng Purchasing Manager Carlton City Hotel Singapore 66328906 - vincent_2991@yahoo.com.sg

77 Wang Song Purchaser HaiDiLao International Food Services Pte Ltd 67335431 - wangsong@haidilao.com

78 Wendy Lim Beng Guat Assistant Area Purchasing Manager Shangri-la Hotel Singapore 62134772 - wendy.lim@shangri-la.com

79 Wendy Lim Geok Lian Material Control Manager Ramada and Days Hotels Singapore At Zhongshan Park 68086823 68086829 wendy.lim@ramada-dayshotelssingapore.com


